For alterations or renovations, fees shall be calculated on the total estimated cost 

(value) of the work, including labor and materials:  

(a) For a value to fifty thousand ($50,000.00) dollars, twenty ($20.00) twenty-

seven ($27.00) dollars per one thousand ($1,000.00) dollars of estimated value;  

(b) For a value from fifty thousand one ($50,001.00) dollars to one hundred 

thousand ($100,000.00) dollars, fifteen ($15.00) twenty-two ($22.00) dollars per 

one thousand ($1,000.00) dollars of estimated value;  

(c) For a value over one hundred thousand ($100,000.00) dollars, thirteen 

($13.00) seventeen ($17.00) dollars per one thousand ($1,000.00) dollars of